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Buying an Alaskan
When it comes to choosing the right Alaskan Camper, it’s important 
to consider your travel goals and personal needs. There are different 
models available, each with their unique features and benefits. 
Whether you’re looking for a rugged off-road vehicle or a premium 
mobile home, finding the perfect camper means matching your 
requirements with the options available. Once you’ve chosen the 
right model, your Alaskan Camper becomes your home on the road, 
allowing you to explore nature’s beauty and create unforgettable 
memories. The possibilities are endless.
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700 FB

30/36” Rear Dinette

Interior Specifications Capacities

Floor Length 83 7/8” Fresh Water 27 Gal.

Overall Length 140 7/8” Gray Water N/A

Width 81 1/2” Black Water 4.5 Gal. Cassette (Optional)

Interior Height 75” to 78” Water Heater 4 Gal. (Optional)

Exterior Height (to Roof Vent) 62.5” (Lowered), 83.5” (Raised) Propane Tank 20lb

Truck Type Flat Bed Batteries 1 Standard
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800 FB

36/44” Rear Dinette

Interior Specifications Capacities

Floor Length 91 7/8” Fresh Water 27 Gal.

Overall Length 148 7/8” Gray Water N/A

Width 81 1/2” Black Water 4.5 Gal. Cassette (Optional)

Interior Height 75” to 78” Water Heater 4 Gal. (Optional)

Exterior Height (to Roof Vent) 62.5” (Lowered), 83.5” (Raised) Propane Tank 20lb

Truck Type Flat Bed Batteries 1 Standard
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850 FB

Interior Specifications Capacities

Floor Length 99 7/8” Fresh Water 27 Gal.

Overall Length 156 7/8” Gray Water N/A

Width 81 1/2” Black Water 4.5 Gal. Cassette (Optional)

Interior Height 75” to 78” Water Heater 4 Gal. (Optional)

Exterior Height (to Roof Vent) 62.5” (Lowered), 83.5” (Raised) Propane Tank 20lb

Truck Type Flat Bed Batteries 1 Standard

44” Rear Dinette

36/44” Rear Dinette



72026 Flat Bed Camper Buyers Guide



82026 Flat Bed Camper Buyers Guide

Camper Elevations

Slide-In model shown. Flat-Bed Camper dimensions are the same.

Raised

Lowered
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Raised

Lowered

Slide-In model shown. Flat-Bed Camper dimensions are the same.

Overall Lengths 

Bottom (A) Top (B)

700 SI 88”   146”    

800 SI 96”    154”    

850 SI 104”    162”    
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Interior Option Packages
Diverse tastes find their match in our campers, where we’ve 
meticulously curated a range of unique interior options. From sleek, 
modern designs for the minimalists to cozy, rustic aesthetics for those 
seeking warmth, our customization allows every camper owner to 
tailor their mobile space to their distinct taste. Whether you crave 
contemporary elegance or timeless charm, our array of interior 
choices ensures that your camper becomes a true reflection of your 
individual style and preferences.
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Klondike Interior

Information is subject to change without notice. Contact us for the most up-to-date information.

Countertops

Leche Vista

Ceilings

Frosty White

Bed Cover

Fawn (Fabric)

Metal Finishes

Brushed Metal

Walls, Doors & Drawers

Tahoe Oak

Bench Seat & Cushions

Mushroom

Flooring

Gentle Fawn

propane Cooktop

Stainless w/ Glass Lid
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Sitka Interior

Information is subject to change without notice. Contact us for the most up-to-date information.

Countertops

Calcutta Marble

Ceilings

Frosty White

Bed Cover

Slate (Fabric)

Metal Finishes

Brushed Metal

Walls, Doors & Drawers

Acorn Velvet Elm

Bench Seat & Cushions

Mesquite

Flooring

Secret Passage

Propane Cooktop

Stainless w/ Glass Lid
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Glacier Interior

Information is subject to change without notice. Contact us for the most up-to-date information.

Countertops

Drama Marble

Cabinets (Upper)

Brittany Blue

Cabinets (Lower)

Pinnacle Walnut

Metal Finishes

Brushed Metal

Wall Covering

Classic Linen

Bench Seat, Bed Cover  
& Cushions

Lorna

Flooring

Lonridge Yale Blue

Propane Cooktop

Stainless w/ Glass Lid



172026 Flat Bed Camper Buyers Guide



182026 Flat Bed Camper Buyers Guide

Classic Interior

Countertops

Milano Quartz

Ceilings

Shasta Pine

Bed Cover

Mahogany

Metal Finishes

Brushed Metal

Walls, Doors & Drawers

Monticello Maple

Bench Seat & Cushions

Mahogany

Flooring

Amber Red

Propane Cooktop

Stainless w/ Glass Lid

Information is subject to change without notice. Contact us for the most up-to-date information.
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CAMPER SIZE, STYLE & Options

Cabover Campers Base Price

700 FB Cabover or Non-Cabover $58,350

800 FB Cabover or Non-Cabover $58,350

850 FB Cabover or Non-Cabover $60,150

Included in base Build

Expion 360 162Ah GC2 Battery 12v Outlet w/ USB ports

Rich Solar 200w Solar Panel Suburban Forced Air Furnace

RedArc DC to DC Converter 2 Burner Propane Stove w/ Cover

Powered Electric Lift System Stainless Steel Sink w/ Cover

Awning Rail Premium Fold Out Seating

Snap On Window Coverings Custom Cabinets

Three Exterior Flood Lights (Sides & Back) Solid Hardwood Hand Sanded Trim

Two Roof Fans (x1 Fan w/ AC) Surflo Water Pump

Spray Foam Insulation R-13 Extended Cabover (54”x 81”)

Three Zone LED Lighting Package (Dimmable) Exception 10’ Cabover (44”x 81”)

Jack Plates Standard Cabover (44”x 81”)

30 Amp Converter/Battery Charger Roof Rack Brackets

20lb Propane Tank w/ Gauge
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Power Options Price

Two Expion 360 162Ah Batteries $2,350

Three Expion 360 162Ah Batteries $4,700

RedArc Rouge RedVision $3,750

Anderson Plug  
(Req. RedArc Rogue Red Vision) $250

Two Rich Solar 200w Solar Panels $1,600

Three Rich Solar 200w Solar Panels $3,200

RedArc 2000W Pure Sine Inverter $3,950

Wire for Inverter $1,200

Additional 12v Outlet w/ USB ports $250

External 12v Outlet w/ USB Ports $250

External 110v Plug-in $250

Add-Ons Price

Dual Pane Windows $4,150

Roof Rack System $1,600

Rieco Titan Removable Jacks  
w/ Vertical Extensions $1,975

Torklift SMARTSTEP GlowStep $850

Torklift Tie Downs / Fast Gun / Lock System $3,750

270 Degree Awning (Req. Roof Rack System) $2,900

Fiamma Awning $1,450

Winter Water System $1,600

Novakool 3.5 cu/ft Refrigerator $1,950

Nomadic X2 12v AC $4,850

Wire for AC $1,200

Thetford Cassette Toilet $1,575

Trelino Composting Toilet w/ Fan $1,900

Suburban 4 Gallon Water Heater $975

Outside Shower $390

Inside Shower $3,600

Jack Corner Extension Brackets 
(Flatbed/Dually Only) $450

3” Taller Top $2,100

Jack Corner Mounts $450
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